
NAME POST CHAPTER NAME EMAIL ID

Dr Dhani Ram Rajak Chairman Ahmedabad rajakdr@yahoo.com

Dr Suchandra Aich BhowmickSecretary Ahmedabad suchandra81@yahoo.com

Dr. Surisetty V V Arun KumarTreasurer Ahmedabad arunkumar@sac.isro.gov.in

Prof. Avinash C. Pandey Chairman Allahabad prof.avinashcpandey@gmail.com

Dr. J. N. Tripathi Secretary Allahabad jntripathi@gmail.com

Dr. Suneet Dwivedi Joint Secretary Allahabad suneetdwivedi@gmail.com

Dr. Shailendra Rai Treasurer Allahabad raishail77@gmail.com

Prof.GSLHV Prasad Rao Chairman
Amaravati

gslhvprao@gmail.com

Dr. Sagili Karunasagar Secretary
Amaravati

Sagar1karuna@gmail.com

Dr. Chinna Satyanarayana Treasurer
Amaravati

chinna.satyanarayana@gmail.com

Dr Krushna Chandra 

Gouda
President Bangalore Chapter kcgouda@csir4pi.in

Dr Sathish L A Joint Secretary Bangalore Chapter lasgayit@gmail.com 

Mr C S Patil Treasurer Bangalore Chapter cspatilmet@rediffmail.com

Dr Kamsali Nagaraja Secretary Bangalore Chapter kamsalinagaraj@gmail.com

Dr  Pankaj Kumar Chairman Bhopal kumarp@iiserb.ac.in

Dr. R. Balasubramanian  Secretary Bhopal rbala_india@yahoo.com 

Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Jha Treasurer Bhopal sanjeevj@iiserb.ac.in 

Dr. S. C. Sahu Chairman Bhubaneswar scsahuimd@gmail.com

Dr. Nihar Ranjan Das Secretary Bhubaneswar drnihardas@gmail.com

Dr. Debadatta Swain Joint Secretary Bhubaneswar d_swain@ymail.com

Sh. R. K. Mohapatra Treasurer Bhubaneswar rkm07bbsr@gmail.com 

Dr. Ashwagodha Ganju Chairman Chandigarh ashwagosha@gmail.com

Sh. Shivinder Singh Jt. Treasurer Chandigarh shivinder_thakur@yahoo.co.in

Shri Vivek Dhawan Treasurer Chandigarh vdhawan63@yahoo.com
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Dr.B.Amudha Chairman Chennai amudha2308@gmail.com

R.Bibraj Secretary Chennai bibraj.r@gmail.com

N.Selvam Treasurer Chennai nselvam_kavi@yahoo.com 

Prof. K. Mohankumar Chairman Cochin kmkcusat@gmail.com

Dr. Abilash S Secretary Cochin  abhimets@gmail.com

Dr. M. G. Manoj Treasurer Cochin mgatmos@gmail.com

Dr. N R Patel Chairman Dehradun nrpatel@iirs.gov.in

Dr. Vaibhav Garg Secretary Dehradun vaibhav@iirs.gov.in

Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh Treasurer Dehradun singh08sanjeev@gmail.com

Shri Charan Singh Chairman Delhi csingh1964@gmail.com 

Dr. Siddhartha Singh Secretary Delhi siddhartha_singh@hotmail.com

Dr. V. R. Durai Treasurer Delhi
vrdurai@gmail.com, 

duraiimd@gmail.com

Dr. MR Ramesh Kumar President Goa rameshkumar.mr@gmail.com

Vijay Kumar Kannaujia Secretary Goa kvkumar@nio.org

Mr. Anand Lokapure Treasurer Goa
anandl@nio.org

Dr. S. O. Neill Shaw Chairman Guwahati ossanjay369@yahoo.co.in

Sh. Randhir Ghose Secretary Guwahati ranadhirghose@rediffmail.com

Sh. Mintu Sharma Jt. Secretary Guwahati sarmamintu9@gmail.com

Shri Suruj Kr. Gogoi Treasurer Guwahati

Dr. K V Ramana Chairman Hyderabad ramanakv.nrsc@gmail.com

Dr. A V M Subba rao Vice-Chairman Hyderabad avm.crida@gmail.com

Ms. K Nagaratna Secretary Hyderabad knratna@gmail.com

Dr. Y V Rama Rao Jt. Secretary Hyderabad yvramarao.imd@gmail.com

Sh. Sudheer Kumar Treasurer Hyderabad sudheerrangu@yahoo.co.in

Prof.  Rajesh Kumar Chairman IMS Jaipur Chapter rajeshkrsh.in@gmail.com
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Dr Chinmay Mallik Secretary IMS Jaipur Chapter chinmay.mallik@curaj.ac.in

Shri. Radheshyam Sharma Treasurer IMS Jaipur Chapter radheshyam8456@gmail.com

Dr. Surendra Poonia Chairman Jodhpur surendra.poonia@icar.gov.in

Dr. H. M. Meena Secretary Jodhpur hmmeena82@gmail.com

Dr.(Ms.) Vandita Kumari Treasurer Jodhpur vandita.kumari@icar.gov.in

Shri Sachin Sagar Chairman Khurja
sachinsagar.n@gmail.com , 

director@mywayedu.in 

Shri Saurav Kumar Vice Chairman Khurja saurabhsss566@gmail.com

Shri Mithlesh kumar Yadav Secretary Khurja  mithileshkumar16@gmail.com

Dr. SMA Rizvi Jt. Sectretary Khurja  rizamu10@gmail.com 

Shri Pushpender Kumar Treasurer Khurja  pksagar.b@gmail.com

Dr. Sanjib Bandypoadhyay Chairman Kolkata Chapter sanjibbandyopadhyay@gmail.com

Shri Raj Kapoor Sharma Secretary Kolkata Chapter rama312002@gmail.com

Shri Satyabrata Datta Joint Secretary Kolkata Chapter satya_imd@yahoo.co.in

Shri Ramendra Nath MandalTreasurer Kolkata Chapter ramen.mandal@yahoo.co.in

Shri S.G. Kamble Chairman Mumbai Chapter sunilgk123@yahoo.com

Shri Rajesh Tambe Secretary Mumbai Chapter rajeshrajashree@gmail.com

Shri Rajiv Krishnamurthy Joint Secretary Mumbai Chapter murthyrajiv@gmail.com

Smt. Sheela Abraham Treasurer Mumbai Chapter abey.sheela@gmail.com

Shri. R. Balasubramanian Chairman Nagpur r.balasubramanian@imd.gov.in

Dr. Ravindra Akre Secretary Nagpur ravindraakre@gmail.com

Mrs. Reena Surpam Treasurer Nagpur reenasurpam@gmail.com

Dr. A. K. Mitra Chairman Noida ashis.kmitra@gmail.com

Dr.Ashish Routray Secretary Noida ashishroutray.iitd@gmail.com

Dr. Akhilesh Kumar Mishra Treasurer Noida akmishra123@gmail.com 

Sh. M. N. Raghavendra SreevathsaJoint Scretary Noida raghu330@gmail.com 
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Dr. Pradhan Parthasarthi Chairman Patna ppsarthi@cub.ac.in

Shri Anand Sankar Secretary Patna bestofshankar@gmail.com

Dr. Milind Mujumdar Chairman Pune mujum64@gmail.com

Dr. Sabin T. P. Secretary Pune sabintp@gmail.com

Dr. Satyaban Bishoyi Ratna 
Joint Secretary Pune satyaban14@gmail.com

Shri Jalindar Pandurang Sabale Treasurer Pune jpsabale@rediffmail.com

Smt Samanti Sarkar Chairman Raipur samanti.sarkar@imd.gov.in 

Shri Jayant Das Secretary Raipur dassjayant@gmail.com

Shri Hari Prasad Chandra Treasurer Raipur hp.chandra12@gmail.com

Dr. A. Wadood Chairman Ranchi wadoodabdul@rediffmail.com

Dr. Manoj Kumar Secretary Ranchi
msinhabit@gmail.com,   

msinha_09@rediffmail.com

Prof. Ramesh Kumar Treasurer Ranchi rameshbau@rediffmail.com

Dr S P Aggarwal Chairman Shillong spaggarwal2010@gmail.com

Shri Shyam S Kundu Secretary Shillong ssk.nesac@gmail.com

Dr. Arup Borgohain Treasurer Shillong arupborgohain@gmail.com

Dr. S P Bhardwaj Chairman Shimla bhardwajspdr@gmail.com

Dr. Manmohan Singh Secretary Shimla mm_sandhu@yahoo.co.in

Sh. Harminder Dutta Treasurer Shimla dutta_harminder@yahoo.co.in

Prof. Shakil Ahmad RomshooChairman  Srinagar shakilrom@yahoo.com

Mr. Sonam Lotus Secretary  Srinagar lotusladakh@gmail.com

Dr. Irfan Rashid Treasurer Srinagar
irfangis@gmail.com; 

irfangis@kashmiruniversity.ac.in

Shri. K. Santosh Chairman Thiruvananthapuram santosh7707@gmail.com

Dr. V. K. Mini Secretary Thiruvananthapuram minijayalal@yahoo.co.in

Smt. Anitha Treasurer Thiruvananthapuram aanithasubash@gmail.com

Prof. R.K. Mall Chairman Varanasi rkmall@bhu.ac.in

Prof. G.P. Singh Secretary Varanasi gps67@bhu.ac.in
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Dr. P. K. Srivastava Treasurer Varanasi prashant.iesd@bhu.ac.in 

Prof. S.S.V.S Ramakrishna Chairman Visakhapatnam ssvs_rk@yahoo.co.in

Dr. P Sunitha Secretary Visakhapatnam sunitha.pmet@gmail.com 

mailto:ssvs_rk@yahoo.co.in

